BBQ Pork Bun

Shrimp-Te.mpura

PR

9

NOODLE

N1

N2

N3

N4

Pad Thai

Thin Rice Noodles, Egg, Tofu, Bean Sprouts & Green Onion
Shrimp 19.95 Beef/ Chicken 1695 Vegé&Tofu 1595
Pad See Ew

Flat Rice Noodle w/ Eqg, Vegetable in Light Brown Sauce
Shrimp 1995 Beef/ Chicken 1695 Veg&Tofu 15.95
Shanghai Noodle

Fat Thick Wheat Noodle w/ Beansprout, Onion, Pepper, Snow Pea in Light Brown Sauce
Shrimp 19.95 Beef/ Chicken 1695 Vegé&Tofu 1595
Cantonese Noodle

Thin Egg Noodle with Vegetable

Shrimp 19.95 Beef/ Chicken 1695 Veg&Tofu 1595
Shanghai Pan Fried Noodle 2095
Pan-fried Thin Egg Noodle Topped with a Combination of Shrimp,
Beef, Chicken & Assorted Veg

Singapore Rice NoodIeJ 2095

Curry Havour Rice Noodle with Scrambled Egg with

Shrimp, Beef, Chicken & Veg

CHICKEN

CH1 Sweet & Sour Chicken 1595

CH2 Lemon Chicken 1595

CH3 Cashew Chicken 1695

CH4 Kung Pao Chicken J 1695
Sliced Chicken & Vegetable w/ Spicy Brown Sauce/Roasted Peanut

CH5 Grilled Chicken with Teriyaki Sauce 2095

CH6 General Thai's Chicken_/ 17.95
Crispy Chicken w/ Sweet & Mild Spicy Sauce

CH7 Chicken Mushroom 1695

(H8 Sesame Chicken 1795
Crispy Battered Chicken in a Sweet, Tangy Sauce w/ Sesame Seed & Broccoli

CH9 Crispy Chicken J 1895

b \ ‘ Crispy Light Batter Chicken w/ Bell Pepper, Onion & Mild Spicy Garlic Sweet Sauce
N \ % (CH10 Tropical Taste Chicken 17.95
@\\ 1 . 0 iy
h, \ Pineapple & Pepperlgarnlshed with a touch of Black Pepper
. ) | CH11 Basil Chicken y 1695
— Tender Sliced Chicken w/ Basil & Vegetable in Thai Style Mild Spicy Sauce
s Ra”g{“ CH12 Chicken Chop Suey 1695
B CH13  Chilli Chicken 17.95
BEEF
Bi Beef & Broccoli 1695
B2 Grilled Sirloin Steak with Teriyaki Sauce 2095
Grilled Angus Sirloin Steak Served on a Bed of Vegetable
B3 Crispy Beef J 1995
Crispy Light Batter Beef w/ Bell Pepper, Onion & Mild Spicy Garlic Sweet Sauce
B4 General Thai's Beef 1895
Crispy Beef w/ Sweet & Mild Spicy Sauce
B5 Beef Short Rib 2595
Grilled Korean Style Marinated Beef Short Ribs, Served on a Bed of Vegetable
B6 Black Pepper Beef 1695
B7 Basil Beef J 1695
2 Tender Sliced Beef w/ Basil & Vegetable in Thai Style Mild Spicy Sauce
BERy Snarniie B8 Spicy Kung Pao Beef J : y ( 1895
Favour Dish ] Mild IJ Spicy

Items & prices subjected to change without notice. Please inform us of any food allergies.
Actual size and portion of food may vary. All pictures shown are for illustration purposes only.

GF ASK FOR GLUTEN FREE

CURRY

Yellow Curry / Green Curry / Red Curry j
Shrimp 19.99 Beef/ Chicken 1699 Veg&Tofu 15.99

RAMEN

Ramen

Japanese Noodle with Seasoned Bamboo Shoot,
Crab Stick, Beansprout, Wakame, Brown Egg,
Green Onion in Rich Pork Broth

BBQ Pork 1895 Shrimp 19.95
Beef/Chicken 17.95 Vegetable & Tofu 1595

VEGETABLE

Vegetable Delight
Vegetable Chop Suey
Broccoli with Garlic Sauce
Eggplant with Garlic Sauce f
General Thai's Tofu //

FRIED RICE

Steamed Rice
Thai / Basil / Regular Fried Rice

Thai - Pineapple, Pea, Carrot, Onion, Green Onion, Eqg
Basil - Basil, Pea, Carrot, Onion, Green Onion, Eqg
Regular - Pea, Carrot, Onion, Green Onion, Egg

Shrimp 19.95 Beef/ Chicken 16,95 Vegd&Tofu 15.95

Yangchow Fried Rice
Stir-fried Rice with Shrimp, Beef, Chicken, Egg & Onion

SIZZLING PLATE

Served w/ White Rice, Miso Soup
Stir-fried Assorted Vegetable Sered in a Hot Sizzling Plate

L1 Sizzling Chicken

L2 Sizzling Beef

L3 Sizzling Shrimp

L4 Sizzling Seafood Delight

L5 Shrimp & Scallop in Garlic Sauce J

SEAFOOD

S1 Shrimp with Snow Pea ;

S2 Crispy Jumbo Shrimp
Deep-fried Jumbo Shrimp w/ Exotic Spices

S3 Grilled Salmon with Teriyaki Sauce
Served on a Bed of Vegetable

S4 Crystal Scallop with Vegetable

1595
1595
1595
15.95
17.95

4.00

2095

2595 |

26.95
2895
2995
2995

2195
2595

2595

2695

Snow Pea, Carrot, Mushroom in Light Ginger & Garlic Sauce

S5 Sesame Shrimp

Crispy Jumbo Shrimp in Sweet,
Tangy Sauce w/ Sesame Seed & Broccoli

2595 PR

Sun - Thurs 1

Kitchen & Bar
1am - 9pm | Fri- Sat 11am -10pm

155 Queen Street, Port Perry, ON L9L 1B8
Tel: (905)985-6668 / (905)985-6999

WWW,

bambookitchenandbar.com

Cash payment 5% off on take out order over $20 before HST,

KITCHEN APPETIZER

Pork Siu Mai(4) %
Shrimp Dumpling (4)%
Sticky Rice with Pork (2)
BBQ Pork Bun (3)

Crab Rangoon SG)*

| Wonton Fille
rab Meat

Vegetai)le Spring Roll (2pcs) 595

Edamame

Steam Soy Bean & Okinawa Sea Salt

Age Tofu

Deep Fried Tofu w/ Teriyaki Sauce

Vegetable Gyoza (Dumpling)
Pork Dumpling (6)

SALAD
House Salad  695(sm) 1095 (Lg) Miso Soup 495

Mango Salad ¥
Seaweed Salad W

excludes Lunch special or any special items!

w/ Seasoned Cream

Fried Calamari

795 Shrimp Tempura (S)4pcs

895 (L) 8pcs

7.95 Vegetable Tempura(S)6pcs

7.95 (L)12pcs

1095 Yam Tempura

Crab Tempura

Assorted Tempura (S)5pcs

6.95 (L)10pcs 2195
Fried Chicken Wings (10) 1395

795 Fried Chicken Ball ¥ 1395
Beef Skewers (4) W 1495

6) 895 Chicken Skewers (4) % 1395

1195 Chicken Dumpling (6) 995

SOUP & NOODLE SOUP

9.95 Hot & Sour Soup / 6.95
895 Chicken Wonton Soup (S)795  (L)1295

Crab Meat Salad 1095
Avocado Salad W 895
Sunomono Salad 1395

Shrimp, Crab, Surf Clam, Wakame, Cucumber
in Chef's Special Dressing

Shrimp Wonton Soup (S)895  (L)1495
Tom Yum Noodle Soup /¢

Noodle Soup with Spicy Lemongrass Chicken Broth

Shrimp 1895 Beef/ Chicken 1595 Veg/ Tofu 14.95
Thai Noodle Soup %

FAMILY DINNERS

Dinner for 2A  $39.99
Spring Roll 2pcs

Sweet Sour Chicken Ball
Chicken Chop Suey

Chicken Fried Rice

Dinner for 3A $57.99
Spring Roll 3pcs

Sweet Sour Chicken Ball
Chicken Cantonese Noodle
Beef Mixed Veg

Chicken Fried Rice

Dinner for 4A $79.99
Spring Roll 4pcs

Sweet Sour Chicken Ball

Fried Chicken Dumpling
Chicken Mixed Veg

Beef Cantonese Noodle
General Thai’s Chicken
Chicken Fried Rice

Noodle Soup with Chicken Broth
Shrimp 1895 Beef/ Chicken 1595 Veg/ Tofu 14.95

* No Subtitutions

Dinner for 2B $39.99 Dinner for 6A $116.99
Spring Roll 2pcs

Sweet Sour Chicken Ball
Beef Mixed Veg
Chicken Fried Rice

Spring Roll 6pcs

Sweet Sour Chicken Ball
Fried Chicken Wing
Fried Chicken Dumpling
General Thai’s Chicken
Dinner for 3B 55999 Chicken Chop Suey
Spring Roll 3pcs Beef Cantonese Noodle
General Thai’s Chicken Vegetable Delight
Chicken Chop Suey Chicken Fried Rice (2)
Fried Chicken Wing
ERIERen Erlad Kl Dinner for 6B $116.99

Dinner for 4B $79.99  Spring Roll 6pcs
Lemon Chicken

Sweet Sour Chicken
Fried Chicken Wing
Fried Chicken Dumpling
Sesame Chicken
Chicken Chop Suey
Beef Mixed Veg
Chicken Fried Rice (2)

Spring Roll 4pcs

Sweet Sour Chicken Ball
Fried Chicken Wing
Fried Chicken Dumpling
Sesame Chicken

Beef Mixed Veg
Chicken Fried Rice




CHEF'S SPECIALTY ROLL JAPANESE PLATTERS

C1 Dynamite RollLJ W 14.95 Served w/ House Salad and Miso Soup
C2 Green Dragon Roll_J W 17.95 J1 Veggie Maki Combo 2595
(3 Golden Dragon RollJ ¥ SamononTop 17.95 12 Spicy Maki Combo 27.95
: ght ¢ 3495
EESS ;2‘:::; I:;:)IIII ?pcs :g'gg Sushi 10 pcs & 1 Tuna Roll
(7 Deep Fried California Roll / #1595 lsiBashin Della s S
(8 Cra!zy Roll_J 1695 16 Salmon Lover Y 3895
ng 5a:nb0wRRC;:|J e Sy T 2 }33; 6 Salmon Sushi, 6 Salmon Sashimi & 1 Salmon Roll
g e Galiils ; 17 Bamboo Maki Set % 3595
E: ; Ep;:)'; c"&nflh‘y*ROIU * ;ggg Volcano Roll, California Roll & Spicy Salmon ’
obster Ro
Lobster Tempura, Avocado, Cucumber, Lettuce, 18 Ba",] bOOI SampIeJ * . - —_— 44.95
Cream Cheese, Tobiko Chef's Choice of Assorted Sushi, Sashimi & California Roll
€13 Phoenix Roll 1795 19 Sashimi Sample 4495
Chicken Teriyaki, Onion, Green Pepper, Red Pepper, Assorted sashimi 18pcs (with white rice)
Cucumber, Crunch Mayo 110 Bamboo Green (Sushi Boat) Dine In only %
: ¥ 99.95
C14 CO\;.\‘ Dhew:{'* ) : 1995 Chef's Choice of Assorted Sushi, Sashimi & Seasonal Special
E:funfb;’[‘&[?,ﬁ]”ﬁ;;oﬁr““ Fppct sl Bepnce 111 Love Boat (Sushi Boat) Dine In only 12095
Chef's Choice of Assorted Sushi, Sashimi & Seasonal Special
C15 Rock & Roll W 18.95
Tempura Shrimp, Crab Meat, Cucumber, Cream
Cheese & Crunch JAPANESE BENTO BOX
C16 LavaRoll _J % 1895 . :
Deep Fried Tuna, Salmon, Crab Meat, Cream Cheese, Served with House Salad, Miso Soup,
Albacore Cucumber/Salmon Roll & Vegetable Tempura
C19 Veggie Green Dragon W 16.95 Tofu 2195 Salmon 2595
Sweet potato roll layered with avocado slices (Cucumber/Avocado Roll)
€20 Tropicana Roll 17.95 Chicken 2395 Assorted Tempura 24.95
Fresh salmon, cream cheese and avocado inside and mango Beef 2495 Chicken Katsu 2495
slices on top with fruity mango dressing
(21 Tempura Spicy Salmon Roll_J v 17.95 '
Spicy salmon roll in a light batter to add extra crunch SUSHI PIZZA J *
C22 Salmon on Fire _J ¥ 2095 Choice of Spicy Tuna 1695
Spicy salmon roll layered with seared Ahi salmon and finished Spicy Salmon 1595 Spicy Crab/ Avocado 14.95

with a drizzle of both our spicy mayonnaise and unagi sauce

(23 TunaonFire J % 2095

Spicy tuna roll layered with seared Ahi tuna and finished with
a drizzle of both our spicy mayonnaise and unagi sauce

f_

POKE BOWL

Avocado, Cucumber, Pickle Radish, Edamame Bean, Spicy Crab, Tobico, Spring
Mix Salad on top of Yummy Sushi Rice w/ Spicy Mayo & Unagi Sauce.

Signature Poke Bowl /%  Salmon 1895 Tuna 2095
JAPANESE LUNCH SPECIAL LUNCH SPECIAL Shrimp Tempura 2095 Chicken Teriyaki 1895
Served w/ House Salad & Miso Soup Served w/ White Rice, Spring Roll, Hot & Sour Soup Skinny Ladies W 1795
California Roll & A/C Roll 1795 Sweet & Sour Chicken 1695 Spring Mix Salad, Avocado, Cucumber, Seaweed Salad, Pickles Radish, Inari
Avocado Roll & Shrimp Tempura Roll 17.95 Lemon Chicken 1695 Edam s Bearenn forkof Susht Rlcs i/ Sk My S Lnag) Seie
Dynamite Roll & Cucumber Roll 1995  Cashew Chicken 1795 PARTY TRAY
Jade Roll & Spicy Crab Meat Roll # 1795  Kung Pao Chicken /% 1795
Yam Tempura Roll & A/C Roll 1795  Black Pepper Beef 1795
Spicy Butterfish Roll & Avocado Roll 1795  Chicken Chop Suey 1795
Sushi (5pcs) & California Roll 2195  Vegetarian Delight 1695
Green Dragon Roll & Crab Meat Roll 2195  Beef Broccoli 1795
Sushi (7pcs) & Cucumber Roll 2395  General Thai's Chicken /% 1895
\_ Sesame Chicken % 1895 )
& A
PARTY TRAY SPECIAL
P1. Chicken Fried Rice 55.99  P5. Sesame Chicken 59.99
P2. Beef Cantonese Noodle 56.99 P6. Beef Mixed Veg 59.99 N o
P3. Chicken Sha ‘r:ghal.NoodIe 56.99 P7. I(.ung Pao Chlcken 59.99 Maki Party Tray Susﬁ.i,'Sashimi % Maki Sushi, Sashimi & Maki
\Pcl. General Thai’s Chicken 59.99 P8. Singapore Rice Noodle 69.99 ) (64pcs) (82pcs) (62pcs)

VEGETARIAN ROLL

Cucumber Roll

Avocado Roll

Vegetable Maki Roll (5) ¥
Yam Tempura Avocado Roll
Avocado Mango Roll

Cucumber Cream Cheese Roll %

Veggie California Roll ¥
Yam Tempura Roll

Jade Roll_g %
Avocado, Spicy Mayo, Crunch

Spicy Crispy Roll _J
Cucumber, Spicy Mayo, Crunch
AC Roll

Roll
595
6.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
1095
9.95
9.95

995

995

ROLL & HAND ROLL

Tuna Maki Roll

Salmon Maki Roll

Crab Meat Maki Roll
Spicy Yellow Tail Roll _y
Spicy Butterfish Roll _J
California

Spicy California Roll _Jf

Roll
1095
995

1295
1095
995

1095

Crab Meat, Avocado, Cucumber, Top With Tabiko

Shrimp Tempura Roll ¥

Crab Meat Tempura Roll
Deep Fried Crab Meat Mayo

Spicy Salmon_J W
Spicy Tuna _J %
Unagi

Bbq Eel & Avocado
Alaska

Avocado, Cucumber, Salmon

Philadelphia ¥

Avocado, Cream Cheese, Smoked Salmon
Spicy Crab with Mango g W
Spicy Crab

Avocado & Salmon

SUSHI/SASHIMI

Sake (salmon)
Maguro (red tuna)
Tai (red snapper)
Albacore (white tuna)
Hamachi (yellow tail)
lka (squid)

Saba (mackerel)
Kanikama (crab stick)
Inar i (bean curd)
Hokkigai (surf clam)
Tako (octopus)

Unagi (BBQ eel)
Tamaco (egg)
Escolar (butterfish)
Ebi (Shrimp)

11.95
1095

1095

11.95
1295

11.95

1195

1095

1095
11.95

Sushi (2pcs) Sashimi (3pcs)

Hand Roll

Superme Peach

695

Hand Roll
795
695
695
995
795
695
7595

Strawberry Bubble

895
795
795

895
9.95

Bubble Tea

895

895

795

795
895

Fruit Tea

895
1095
9.95
9.95
1095
995
895 Supreme Dragon Fruit
7.95 o damnn
7.95
895
995
1095
795
895
895 Blue Curacao Bubble
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